Southern District Motorsports Association

Fairbairn Park, ACT
7 May 2023
1 lap club hillclimb

Final results (provisional) V3

Fastest time of the day

Comp# Name
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40
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28
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26
42

46
50
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37
38
35
56
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20
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12
25
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30
41
43
14
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47

15
54

49

Jamie Ericson
Andrew Ericson
Matthew Hart

Adam Jorritsma
Steven French
Andrew Brown
Mario Tozzi

Brady Slaughter
Matteo Belladonna
Tom Ballard

Anita Jorritsma
Michael McInnes
Robin Mclver

David Deaves
Joseph Zmood

Todd Wilson
Toby Wilson
Lucas Anderson

Sean Martin
James Overend
Anthony Hyde
Justin Marshall
Brendan James Owen
Andrew Baseby
Jordan Drury
Marcus Allan
Steven Owen
Aaron Shaw
Taylah Ladd

Barry Faux
Colin Chandler

Brett Jorgensen
Brock Katsanevas
Gavin Longmuir
Jomel Montaos

lain Chandler

Paul Stringfellow
Sean Doyle

Steve Smith

Chris d'Este

Scott d'Este
William F Dengate
Reuben Schoots
James Marshall
Daniel Bryan

Matt Kayess

Toby Findlay
Dean Papas

Jeffery Nichols
Glen McMahon

Peter McDonald

Note: class records shown in headers apply prior to this event

Updated to reflect correct class for cars 4, 53 & 57

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Honda Civic

Peugeot 206 GTi 180
Mazda MX5

Lexus 1S200

Mazda Mx5

Toyota 86

Renault Clio rs
Peugeot 206 GTi 180
Peugeot 206 GTi 180
Honda Integra

MG GT

HSV GenF GTS
Subaru Impreza

Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Ford Fiesta ST

Mazda MX5
Nissan Skyline
Volvo 242GTT
VW Polo GTi
Nissan 350Z

VW Golf

Toyota Chaser
Volvo 740 Turbo
Nissan 350Z
Toyota Soarer
Nissan R33 Skyline

Toyota Yaris
Toyota Yaris

VW Golf R

Subaru Impreza WRX
SUBARU WRX STI
Audi Rs3 8y

Toyota Yaris

VW Golf R

VW Golf R

Subaru STI
Volkswagen Golf R
VW Golf R

Subaru Liberty
Subaru Forester
Subaru WRX STI
Subaru Forester

PRB CLUBMAN

BMW F30 335i
Nissan Gtr

Westfield se clubman
BRM Honda 500 Honda

Kestrel KE2-3

Class
Class A Road - 2WD Level 1 0-1600cc

Class A Road - 2WD Level 1 1601 - 2000cc

Class A Road - 2WD Level 1 Over 3000cc
Class B Road - 2WD Level 2 0 - 1600cc
Class B Road - 2WD Level 2 2001 - 3000cc

Class B Road - 2WD Level 2 Over 3000cc

Class C Road - AWD Level 1 2001 - 3000cc

Class C Road - AWD Level 1 Over 3000cc

Class D Road - AWD Level 2 2001 - 3000cc
Class D Road - AWD Level 2 Over 3000cc

Class E Road - SV Level 1 0 -1600cc
Class E Road - SV Level 1  Over 3000cc

Class G Track - Sports Racing 1301 - 2000cc
Class H Track - Open Wheeler 0 - 750cc
Class H Track - Open Wheeler 1301 - 2000cc

Class posn
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Outright
23
36
43

15
20
22
24
28
34
42
45
49
50

11
48

17
18
21

14
19
29
30
33
35
39
40
41
44

16
32

12
27
31

47

25

Old record
51.65

49.56

47.55

51.45

48.63

46.68

48.35

46.21

46.05

44.29

50.18

43.59

42.01

47.72

45.40

Best

61.52

52.66
53.22
53.94

48.95
52.04
53.82
54.83
54.97
55.51
56.81
57.57
58.01
58.13
60.19

52.32
55.28

48.64
50.45
54.45
55.07

45.84
47.17
47.80
48.77
48.96
49.31
54.30
57.32
57.47

61.18

49.21
51.31

46.71
61.42

54.30

Inter 1
3.35
3.47
3.19

3.00

3.00
3.23
3.72
3.34
3.40

3.80
3.37

2.80

3.61

2.93

3.16

3.07

2.81

3.50

3.61
3.00

3.04
3.50

3.50

2.57
2.67

2.55
2.36
2.31
2.28

3.51

2.27
2.36
2.25
2.47
2.58
2.42
2.63
2.86
3.15

3.62

2.73
2.50

3.49

3.34

3.03

Inter 2
14.05
14.53
14.93

13.43
14.44
14.51
14.55
15.03
15.13
14.05
15.25
15.30
18.28

13.07
16.37

14.25
14.05
13.97

13.42
13.60
14.65
14.28
15.10
14.19
15.85
14.86
15.39
15.33
17.03

13.14
13.97

12.36
12.83
13.36
14.13

12.32
11.98
11.80
12.79
12.97
12.70
13.67
14.50
15.80

16.05

12.79
13.25

15.01
18.97

14.20

64.09

58.01
53.22
53.94

50.88
52.04
53.82
54.83
54.97
55.51
56.81
57.57
58.01
58.13
60.19

52.32
55.28

48.64
50.45
54.45
55.07

DNF

48.20
47.17
47.80
48.77
48.96
49.31
55.20
57.54
58.79

61.18

49.21
DsQ

53.96
61.42

54.30

3.48
3.80
3.65

3.64

3.00
3.96

3.94
4.16

4.14
3.58

4.04

3.40

3.16

3.52

2.90
3.65
4.67

4.32
3.39
4.47
3.72
3.81
4.07
4.64

2.84

2.57
2.66
2.53
3.08

2.29
2.61
2.89
2.84
3.09
2.79
3.03
3.03
3.17

3.93

3.82
3.29

2.77

3.62

3.64

Inter 2
14.72
15.67
16.97

14.80
16.62
14.24
16.26
17.96
16.91
16.19
17.14
17.53
19.23

15.37

15.81

13.90
15.52
15.32

12.90
15.61
17.56
15.86
17.46
15.33
18.30
16.21
18.94
17.56
18.40

14.32

12.97
13.41
14.27
15.83

11.58
13.04
13.59
13.86
13.68
13.77
14.12
15.37
15.38

18.36

15.32
13.76

12.28

14.89

15.42

55.92
59.61
65.11

55.19
61.07
54.10
58.84
63.04
61.47
59.44
66.70
65.98
71.24

56.53
61.52

52.66
59.76
57.66

48.95
58.99
64.17
59.53
75.89
58.57
65.72
61.20
65.93
62.68
64.54

54.95
DNS

51.63
54.29
57.19
57.36

DNS

45.84
51.64
53.04
52.86
51.29
53.96
54.30
60.51
58.08

67.29

56.78
51.31

46.71
DNF

71.07

3.35
3.62
3.49

3.40

3.64
3.97

3.72
3.66

3.85
3.60

3.62

3.72

3.40

3.58
3.39
4.33

4.28
335
371
3.67
3.90
4.49
435

2.84

2.93
2.83
2.87
2.78

2.75
2.74
2.78
2.78
2.85
2.55
297
3.02
3.09

3.89

3.70
2.55

3.36

Inter 2
14.66
15.05
15.54

14.45
16.09
16.24
16.17
17.57
15.65
15.49
16.55
16.71
18.41

15.04
19.09

16.37
15.69
14.90

15.69
15.40
16.76
15.42
17.15
14.80
16.52
16.22
18.08
16.88
17.70

13.71

13.40
14.15
14.59
14.88

13.36
12.85
13.45
13.42
14.18
13.59
13.64
14.84
15.19

16.87

15.36
13.08

14.76

56.08
56.88
61.77

54.56
59.54
59.73
58.83
61.88
57.58
58.84
64.17
62.95
69.37

55.88
73.15

64.31
60.01
58.84

58.96
58.63
61.71
57.84
61.18
56.46
61.59
60.67
64.63
61.16
78.72

53.01
DNS

51.96
54.06
56.15
55.90

DNS

52.22
51.11
53.35
51.49
53.36
53.55
54.64
57.32
57.47

63.07

56.96
DbsQ

DNS
DNS

69.03

Inter 1

3.77

3.53

3.90
4.10

3.93
3.61
3.55

3.43

3.73

4.24

3.39
3.65

3.67
4.03
3.91

4.12
3.28
4.01
3.59
3.72
4.21
4.43

3.04

2.87
2.64
2.69
3.21

2.65
3.65
2.76

3.21
2.83
3.11

3.57

3.61

Inter 2

17.41

14.69
16.16
16.61
16.23
17.53
16.23
15.35
16.88

18.62

15.19

18.21

16.52
16.46

15.54
16.30
36.11

16.64
15.07
17.13
16.07
17.62
17.47
18.62

14.13

13.37
13.72
14.56
15.80

13.54
18.98
13.83

14.54
13.54
15.98

18.39

15.08

DNS
DNS
67.16

55.58
59.91
61.29
60.53
62.68
60.22
59.05
68.44
DNS
70.68

56.20
69.35

65.72
63.25
DNS

57.79
58.86
92.27

60.55
58.21
65.75
61.10
63.15
64.62
64.21

53.73
DNS

52.54
54.08
58.48
57.88

DNS

55.36
67.10
53.88
DNS
DNS
55.65
54.77
62.57
DNS

70.42

55.33

DNS
DNS

DNS




